
Delhi Sarai Rohilla - Bandra Terminus SF Special/02950 - COVR - WR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to MSH/Mahesana Junction 

6h 23m - 422 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 16:15 0 1 0 39 221 NR
2 DEC Delhi Cantt. 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 10 64 217 NR
3 GGN Gurgaon 16:48 16:50 2m 0 1 27 68 214 NR
4 RE Rewari Junction 17:35 17:37 2m 0 1 78 71 242 NWR
5 NNL Narnaul 18:21 18:23 2m 0 1 130 83 307 NWR
6 NMK Nim Ka Thana 18:59 19:01 2m 0 1 180 79 449 NWR
7 SMPR Shri Madhopur 19:29 19:31 2m 0 1 217 46 500 NWR
8 RGS Ringas Junction 19:44 19:47 3m 0 1 227 43 479 NWR
9 FL Phulera Junction 21:20 21:25 5m 0 1 294 78 386 NWR
10 KSG Kishangarh 22:07 22:09 2m 0 1 348 37 462 NWR
11 AII Ajmer Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 0 1 374 76 482 NWR
12 RANI Rani 01:31 01:33 2m 0 2 565 68 282 NWR
13 FA Falna 01:46 01:48 2m 0 2 580 85 283 NWR
14 PDWA Pindwara 02:27 02:29 2m 0 2 635 64 372 NWR
15 ABR Abu Road 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 679 54 262 NWR
16 PNU Palanpur Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 731 62 231 WR
17 MSH Mahesana Junction 05:23 05:25 2m 0 2 796 55 93 WR
18 SBIB Sabarmati BG 06:34 06:36 2m 0 2 859 10 55 WR
19 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:10 07:25 15m 2 865 62 52 WR
20 ND Nadiad Junction 08:09 08:11 2m 0 2 910 87 37 WR
21 ANND Anand Junction 08:24 08:26 2m 0 2 929 63 40 WR
22 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 965 78 36 WR
23 BH Bharuch Junction 09:59 10:01 2m 0 2 1035 42 WR
24 ST Surat 11:25 11:30 5m 2 2 1094 81 59 WR
25 VAPI Vapi 12:40 12:42 2m 2 1189 93 27 WR
26 BVI Borivali 14:11 14:14 3m 8 2 1328 20 18 WR
27 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 15:10 4 2 1346 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (07:20)

Jun 04 2024 (07:20)

1

1


